Mihi Nomen Est:_____________________________					Latin-_______Period

Date:__________________________________________		     Latin Numbers and Roman Numerals

Rules for Roman Numerals:
1. Letters have number values
2. Smaller values are added to the right of larger values
a. No more than three of a given number in a numeral
i. E.g. III, not IIII
3. Smaller values are subtracted from the left of larger values
a. Only the following can subtract
i. I from V or X
ii. X from L or C
iii. C from D or M
b. You can only subtract one value in a given numeral
i. E.g. IV, not IIV
Roman Numeral Letter Values:
1:
5:
10:
50:
100:
500:
1000:

	Number
	Latin Word
	Roman Numeral

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	





Practice: Write the following in Arabic Numerals
VI:

III:

LX:

MC:

CVII:

XII:

LVI:

XIX:

CLIV:

CIII:

MMXIX:

Practice: Write the following in Roman Numerals
1:

6:

15:

11:

30:

45:

109:

504:

1029:
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